



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		892940T	ALTERNATOR, (70 Ampere)	1		
2		885349T05	BELT TENSIONER	1		
3		885349500	PULLEY	1		
4	10	885349501	SCREW	1		
5	23	855729	MOUNT	4		
6	12	855725	WASHER	8		
7	10	885527 45	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	5		
8		885353035	BRACKET	1		
9	17	888517	PIN	1		
10	57	880566014	DRIVE BELT	1		
11	10	885527 85	SCREW, (M10 x 85)	1		
12	12	40023 19	WASHER	1		
13	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
14	84	856583A09	CABLE	1		
15	84	858414A04	CABLE, Braided	1		
16	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
17	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
18	54	828991	CLIP	3		